


[bookmark: _Toc132008513][bookmark: _GoBack]附件 2
土地分类面积表
三门峡市陕州区观音堂镇                                                                 单位：公顷
	权属单位
	农用地
	建设用地
	未利用地
	合计
	备注

	
	耕地
	其中
	种植园用地
	其中
	林地
	其中
	交通运输用地
	其中
	交通运输用地
	其中
	草地
	其中
	
	

	
	
	旱地
	
	果园
	
	乔木林地
	其他林地
	
	农村道路
	
	城镇村道路用地
	
	其他草地
	
	

	大延洼村
	3.0988
	3.0988
	1.5635
	1.5635
	1.9184
	1.0491
	0.8693
	0.1408
	0.1408
	0.0886
	0.0886
	1.1266
	1.1266
	7.9367
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	3.0988
	3.0988
	1.5635
	1.5635
	1.9184
	1.0491
	0.8693
	0.1408
	0.1408
	0.0886
	0.0886
	1.1266
	1.1266
	7.9367
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